
Start End Category Prog No. Duration
7:30 7:42 Practice - OPEN 1 0:12
7:42 8:02 Practice - NOVICE 2 0:20
8:02 8:26 Practice - INTERMEDIATE 2 0:24
8:26 8:36 Practice - JUNIOR Sh 1 0:10
8:36 8:51 FLOOD 0:15
8:51 8:59 Adult I SYS F1 1 0:08
8:59 9:14 Pre-Novice SYS F1 2 0:15
9:14 9:37 Juvenile SYS F1 3 0:23
9:37 9:52 FLOOD 0:15
9:52 10:10 Adult III SYS F1 3 0:18

10:10 10:20 Open SYS F1 1 0:10
10:20 10:35 Novice SYS F1 2 0:15
10:35 10:50 FLOOD 0:15
10:50 11:25 Adult II SYS F1 5 0:35
11:25 11:40 FLOOD 0:15
11:40 11:50 Junior Sh 1 0:10
11:50 12:07 Intermediate F1 2 0:17
12:07 12:15 Adult I SYS F2 1 0:08
12:15 12:30 FLOOD 0:15
12:30 12:42 Practice - JUNIOR F 1 0:12
12:42 13:06 STAR 4 F 4 0:24
13:06 13:21 Pre-Novice SYS F2 2 0:15
13:21 13:36 FLOOD 0:15
13:36 13:54 Adult III SYS F2 3 0:18
13:54 14:04 Junior F 1 0:10
14:04 14:27 Juvenile SYS F2 3 0:23
14:27 14:42 FLOOD 0:15
14:42 14:52 Open SYS F2 1 0:10
14:52 15:07 Novice SYS F2 2 0:15
15:07 15:24 Intermediate F2 2 0:17
15:24 15:39 FLOOD 0:15
15:39 16:14 Adult II SYS F2 5 0:35
16:14 16:44 SYS - Awards 0:30
16:44 16:59 FLOOD 0:15
16:59 17:19

Adult Intro Open Women & Men, Bronze 
Women Freeskate I & II

F
1 & 1 
& 3

0:20

17:19 17:39 Adult Bronze Women Freeskate III & IV F 4 0:20
17:39 17:59 Adult Silver Women & Men F 2 +1 0:20
17:59 18:19 Adult Gold Women F 4 0:20
18:19 18:44 Adult Masters Women Freeskate F 3 0:25
18:44 18:59 FLOOD 0:15
18:59 19:21 STAR 6/7 Adult Solo Dance PD 3 0:22
19:21 19:31 STAR 10/Gold Solo Dance PD 1 0:10
19:31 19:51 Bronze Adult Showcase & Elite Adult Showcase SC 2+1 0:20
19:51 20:16 Adult Intro Artistic & Bronze Artistic A 2+3 0:25
20:16 20:36 Adult Silver Artistic A 4 0:20
20:36 21:01 Adult Gold  & Elite Masters Artistic A 5 +1 0:25

2023- BC/YT SYS & Adult Competition
South Surrey Arena

Tentative Schedule as at December 15 , 2023  - Subject to Change
SATURDAY - DEC 16


